BUILDING PRODUCT INFORMATION SHEET
Product name: Hydroflow Lead-Free Flexible Connectors
Product identifier:
Barcode Brand SKU Description
9421908101193 Hydroflow PEF8-15FE150LF Lead Free Flexi Hose c/w Elbow 15 x150mm 8b
9421908101186 Hydroflow PEF8-15FE200LF Lead Free Flexi Hose c/w Elbow 15 x 200mm 8b
9421908101179 Hydroflow PEF8-15FE300LF Lead Free Flexi Hose c/w Elbow 15 x 300mm 8b
9421908101162 Hydroflow PEF8-15FE400LF Lead Free Flexi Hose c/w Elbow 15 x 400mm 8b
9421908101148 Hydroflow PEF8-15FE600LF Lead Free Flexi Hose c/w Elbow 15 x 600mm 8b
9421908101131 Hydroflow PEF8-15FF150LF Lead Free Flexi Hose 15 x 150mm 8b
9421908101124 Hydroflow PEF8-15FF200LF Lead Free Flexi Hose 15 x 200mm 8b
9421908101100 Hydroflow PEF8-15FF300LF Lead Free Flexi Hose 15 x 300mm 8b
9421908101094 Hydroflow PEF8-15FF400LF Lead Free Flexi Hose 15 x 400mm 8b
9421908101070 Hydroflow PEF8-15FF500LF Lead Free Flexi Hose 15 x 500mm 8b
9421908101063 Hydroflow PEF8-15FF600LF Lead Free Flexi Hose 15 x 600mm 8b
9421908101056 Hydroflow PEF8-15FF1000LF Lead Free Flexi Hose 15 x 1000mm 8b
9421908101049 Hydroflow PEF8-15FF1500LF Lead Free Flexi Hose 15 x 1500mm 8b
Product description and its intended use:
Flexible braided stainless-steel connectors with EPDM inner tubing; used for water connection between
plumbing fixtures and mains. Available in various custom lengths and connection diameters (e.g., ½” BSP
female to ½” BSP female). Certified lead-free; intended for potable water supply systems.